
Alte materiale de constructii diverse

I.D.: 87791367

Data publicarii	04.10.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.618,99 RON - 5.618,99 RON

Descriere: SAPA AUTONIV 30 X 46,2184 = 1386,55 TERMOPLUS 10 X 37,8150 = 378,15 BETON CONTACT 3 X 168,0667 = 504,20 VAR LATEX 4 X 168,0670 = 672,27 SPUMA 1 X 26,89 = 26,89 BANDA MASCARE 2 X 23,53 = 47,06 FOLIE PROTECTIE 2 X 16,8050 = 33,61 COLTARE CU PLASA 6 X 8,4033 = 50,42 PARCHET LAMINAT 52,99 X 33,6135 = 1781,18 PLINTA 16 X 16,8069 = 268,91 COLT INT/EXT 34 X 5,0421 = 171,43 FOLIE IZOLATIE 56 X 4,2016 = 235,29 SURUB AUTOFORANT 200 X 0,1051 = 21,01 DIBLU CUI PERCUTIE 50 X 0,8404 = 42,02
